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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Forgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3CForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3CForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3CForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3C

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

5122 Rachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAM Neversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde Whisper1 NSW 67.250 0.000 66.6250.000 0.000 66.000 0

1200 Grace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAY Karingal JamirquaiKaringal JamirquaiKaringal JamirquaiKaringal Jamirquai2 NSW 65.500 0.000 66.4380.000 0.000 67.375 0

2528 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Mr JacksonMr JacksonMr JacksonMr Jackson3 NSW 61.875 0.000 64.6250.000 0.000 67.375 0

3311 Emma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWIN Bradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park Rupert4 NSW 61.375 0.000 64.1250.000 0.000 66.875 0

3751 Breanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKI Jewel Magic LightJewel Magic LightJewel Magic LightJewel Magic Light5 NSW 60.750 0.000 63.4380.000 0.000 66.125 0

1882 Charlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIG DantroonDantroonDantroonDantroon6 NSW 63.125 0.000 63.1250.000 0.000 63.125 0

3007 Chloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHT Canny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny Conqueror7 NSW 61.750 0.000 61.0000.000 0.000 60.250 0

6034 Caitlin WHYTECaitlin WHYTECaitlin WHYTECaitlin WHYTE Just BelieveJust BelieveJust BelieveJust Believe8 NSW 57.750 0.000 59.6250.000 0.000 61.500 0

929 Claire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDING Jaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee Cloud9 NSW 57.625 0.000 58.9380.000 0.000 60.250 0

5283 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY Rum N CokeRum N CokeRum N CokeRum N Coke10 NSW 57.250 0.000 58.8750.000 0.000 60.500 0

1358 Maggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCK Courtlands TrinityCourtlands TrinityCourtlands TrinityCourtlands Trinity11 NSW 59.625 0.000 57.8750.000 0.000 56.125 0

4592 Brittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEY TS SabrielTS SabrielTS SabrielTS Sabriel12 NSW 55.750 0.000 57.4380.000 0.000 59.125 0

5590 Tori COVICTori COVICTori COVICTori COVIC Champagne ZenithChampagne ZenithChampagne ZenithChampagne Zenith13 MSW 50.625 0.000 53.5000.000 0.000 56.375 0

E: H: C: Carolyn Lieutenant - (NSW) M: B: Beth Turner - (NSW)Ground Jury:
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Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Forgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3DForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3DForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3DForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Horse 3D

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

1200 Grace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAY Karingal JamirquaiKaringal JamirquaiKaringal JamirquaiKaringal Jamirquai1 NSW 67.692 0.000 67.43667.179 0.000 0.000 0

3007 Chloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHT Canny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny Conqueror2 NSW 64.103 0.000 64.67965.256 0.000 0.000 0

2528 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Mr JacksonMr JacksonMr JacksonMr Jackson3 NSW 63.590 0.000 64.48765.385 0.000 0.000 0

3311 Emma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWIN Bradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park Rupert4 NSW 65.513 0.000 63.59061.667 0.000 0.000 0

3751 Breanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKI Jewel Magic LightJewel Magic LightJewel Magic LightJewel Magic Light5 NSW 62.051 0.000 62.94963.846 0.000 0.000 0

1882 Charlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIG DantroonDantroonDantroonDantroon6 NSW 62.051 0.000 61.66761.282 0.000 0.000 0

929 Claire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDING Jaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee Cloud7 NSW 61.923 0.000 61.28260.641 0.000 0.000 0

5283 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY Rum N CokeRum N CokeRum N CokeRum N Coke8 NSW 61.154 0.000 60.57760.000 0.000 0.000 0

5122 Rachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAM Neversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde Whisper9 NSW 62.308 0.000 60.32158.333 0.000 0.000 0

4592 Brittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEY TS SabrielTS SabrielTS SabrielTS Sabriel10 NSW 57.179 0.000 57.88558.590 0.000 0.000 0

6034 Caitlin WHYTECaitlin WHYTECaitlin WHYTECaitlin WHYTE Just BelieveJust BelieveJust BelieveJust Believe11 NSW 54.872 0.000 56.02657.179 0.000 0.000 0

1358 Maggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCK Courtlands TrinityCourtlands TrinityCourtlands TrinityCourtlands Trinity12 NSW 55.897 0.000 53.59051.282 0.000 0.000 0

5590 Tori COVICTori COVICTori COVICTori COVIC Champagne ZenithChampagne ZenithChampagne ZenithChampagne Zenith13 MSW 46.538 0.000 46.02645.513 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jill Cobcroft - (NSW) H: C: Veronica Steward (Vic) M: B:Ground Jury:
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Forgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3CForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3CForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3CForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3C

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

P748 Maddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONES Imperial MilanImperial MilanImperial MilanImperial Milan1 NSW 63.000 0.000 62.3750.000 0.000 61.750 0

1356 Eliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLEN Tilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park Topcat2 QLD 59.000 0.000 60.9380.000 0.000 62.875 0

P481 Timothy HITCHCOCKTimothy HITCHCOCKTimothy HITCHCOCKTimothy HITCHCOCK Ratash Sir OliverRatash Sir OliverRatash Sir OliverRatash Sir Oliver3 NSW 56.125 0.000 59.6250.000 0.000 63.125 0

P85 Eliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLI Hillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True Magic4 NSW 56.500 0.000 59.0630.000 0.000 61.625 0

P82 Lara DAWELara DAWELara DAWELara DAWE Byalee BonbonByalee BonbonByalee BonbonByalee Bonbon5 NSW 54.000 0.000 56.0630.000 0.000 58.125 0

P70 Hollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYRE Trendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FB6 NSW 56.125 0.000 56.0000.000 0.000 55.875 0

P071 Madeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALL Farleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh Zebedee7 NSW 52.750 0.000 54.6880.000 0.000 56.625 0

E: H: C: Carolyn Lieutenant - (NSW) M: B: Beth Turner - (NSW)Ground Jury:
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No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Forgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3DForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3DForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3DForgacs Engineering Pty Ltd Elementary Pony 3D

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

P82 Lara DAWELara DAWELara DAWELara DAWE Byalee BonbonByalee BonbonByalee BonbonByalee Bonbon1 NSW 60.641 0.000 60.57760.513 0.000 0.000 1

P748 Maddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONES Imperial MilanImperial MilanImperial MilanImperial Milan2 NSW 58.590 0.000 58.91059.231 0.000 0.000 0

P85 Eliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLI Hillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True Magic3 NSW 56.026 0.000 55.64155.256 0.000 0.000 0

1356 Eliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLEN Tilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park Topcat4 QLD 53.846 0.000 55.38556.923 0.000 0.000 0

P481 Timothy HITCHCOCKTimothy HITCHCOCKTimothy HITCHCOCKTimothy HITCHCOCK Ratash Sir OliverRatash Sir OliverRatash Sir OliverRatash Sir Oliver5 NSW 55.256 0.000 54.74454.231 0.000 0.000 0

P70 Hollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYRE Trendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FB6 NSW 52.179 0.000 54.48756.795 0.000 0.000 0

P071 Madeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALL Farleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh Zebedee7 NSW 49.103 0.000 51.98754.872 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jill Cobcroft - (NSW) H: C: Veronica Steward (Vic) M: B:Ground Jury:
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Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5B (Horse/Pony)Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5B (Horse/Pony)Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5B (Horse/Pony)Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5B (Horse/Pony)

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

2186 Breanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKI Fiji RFiji RFiji RFiji R1 NSW 64.024 0.000 64.69565.366 0.000 0.000 0

2712 Caitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLEN Hilltop RhahmonHilltop RhahmonHilltop RhahmonHilltop Rhahmon2 QLD 65.244 0.000 63.47661.707 0.000 0.000 0

P84 Sancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLER Goldshaft MoonshadowGoldshaft MoonshadowGoldshaft MoonshadowGoldshaft Moonshadow3 NSW 63.537 0.000 62.43961.341 0.000 0.000 0

238 Cassi BRETTCassi BRETTCassi BRETTCassi BRETT Northern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusNorthern Coroebus4 NSW 63.293 0.000 62.01260.732 0.000 0.000 0

4879 Jess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAW Wolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham Jamara5 QLD 62.439 0.000 61.46360.488 0.000 0.000 0

4241 Elizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULIN Colonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black Douglas6 NSW 59.878 0.000 58.72057.561 0.000 0.000 0

1388 Serena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELAND Belcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam Alliance7 NSW 58.659 0.000 57.86657.073 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham - (NSW) H: C: Mura Love (NZ) M: B:Ground Jury:
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No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5C (Horse/Pony)Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5C (Horse/Pony)Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5C (Horse/Pony)Kelato Animal Health Advanced 5C (Horse/Pony)

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

2186 Breanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKIBreanna TILLITZKI Fiji RFiji RFiji RFiji R1 NSW 65.263 0.000 62.89560.526 0.000 0.000 0

4879 Jess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAW Wolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham Jamara2 QLD 60.263 0.000 60.13260.000 0.000 0.000 0

2712 Caitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLEN Hilltop RhahmonHilltop RhahmonHilltop RhahmonHilltop Rhahmon3 QLD 62.105 0.000 60.13258.158 0.000 0.000 0

P84 Sancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLER Goldshaft MoonshadowGoldshaft MoonshadowGoldshaft MoonshadowGoldshaft Moonshadow4 NSW 59.605 0.000 60.06660.526 0.000 0.000 0

238 Cassi BRETTCassi BRETTCassi BRETTCassi BRETT Northern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusNorthern Coroebus5 NSW 60.263 0.000 59.34258.421 0.000 0.000 0

1388 Serena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELAND Belcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam Alliance6 NSW 56.316 0.000 56.18456.053 0.000 0.000 0

4241 Elizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULIN Colonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black Douglas7 NSW 55.263 0.000 55.52655.789 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jan Geary - (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham - (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

GiddiUp FEI Prix St Georges (2009)GiddiUp FEI Prix St Georges (2009)GiddiUp FEI Prix St Georges (2009)GiddiUp FEI Prix St Georges (2009)

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

6253 Hannah DODDHannah DODDHannah DODDHannah DODD WaikiwiWaikiwiWaikiwiWaikiwi1 NSW 68.289 65.395 66.22865.000 0.000 0.000 0

141 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT DonnabellaDonnabellaDonnabellaDonnabella2 NSW 65.789 63.026 65.21966.842 0.000 0.000 1

539 Lucy BURTLucy BURTLucy BURTLucy BURT ConcordanceConcordanceConcordanceConcordance3 NSW 61.447 58.289 61.40464.474 0.000 0.000 0

P321 Alison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILL Bamborough EpicBamborough EpicBamborough EpicBamborough Epic4 NSW 61.579 61.974 60.61458.289 0.000 0.000 0

5622 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY WisdomWisdomWisdomWisdom5 NSW 61.842 56.579 59.12358.947 0.000 0.000 0

2712 Caitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLENCaitlin CULLEN Hilltop RhahmonHilltop RhahmonHilltop RhahmonHilltop Rhahmon6 QLD 59.079 57.500 58.99160.395 0.000 0.000 0

2560 Jasmine CLARKJasmine CLARKJasmine CLARKJasmine CLARK UQG GalahadUQG GalahadUQG GalahadUQG Galahad7 NSW 57.368 58.947 58.15858.158 0.000 0.000 0

P613 Serena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELAND He's A RockstarHe's A RockstarHe's A RockstarHe's A Rockstar8 NSW 58.289 52.632 55.35155.132 0.000 0.000 0

391 Brittinee SMITHBrittinee SMITHBrittinee SMITHBrittinee SMITH Belcam AarchonBelcam AarchonBelcam AarchonBelcam Aarchon9 NSW 54.474 53.158 53.07051.579 0.000 0.000 0

238 Cassi BRETTCassi BRETTCassi BRETTCassi BRETT Northern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusNorthern CoroebusSCR NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: Mura Love (NZ) H: C: Jan Geary - (NSW) M: Ros Quist (NSW) B:Ground Jury:
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gow- Gates Novice Horse 2CGow- Gates Novice Horse 2CGow- Gates Novice Horse 2CGow- Gates Novice Horse 2C

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

6403 Grace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAY Celerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park Faberge1 NSW 69.688 0.000 67.1090.000 0.000 64.531 0

5122 Rachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAM Neversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde Whisper2 NSW 67.969 0.000 66.7190.000 0.000 65.469 0

1882 Charlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIG DantroonDantroonDantroonDantroon3 NSW 66.563 0.000 66.7190.000 0.000 66.875 0

6324 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Indianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas Girl4 NSW 66.875 0.000 66.0940.000 0.000 65.313 0

3311 Emma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWIN Bradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park Rupert5 NSW 68.750 0.000 65.0780.000 0.000 61.406 0

4592 Brittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEY TS SabrielTS SabrielTS SabrielTS Sabriel6 NSW 63.906 0.000 63.9060.000 0.000 63.906 0

3392 Audrey WESTONAudrey WESTONAudrey WESTONAudrey WESTON Belcam CapersBelcam CapersBelcam CapersBelcam Capers7 NSW 61.719 0.000 63.3590.000 0.000 65.000 1

5492 Marnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAM Danson FlambeauDanson FlambeauDanson FlambeauDanson Flambeau8 NSW 63.750 0.000 62.4220.000 0.000 61.094 0

6997 Brianna McCOLLBrianna McCOLLBrianna McCOLLBrianna McCOLL Jungle JiveJungle JiveJungle JiveJungle Jive9 NSW 65.313 0.000 62.3440.000 0.000 59.375 0

929 Claire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDING Jaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee Cloud10 NSW 64.531 0.000 62.2660.000 0.000 60.000 0

5283 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY Rum N CokeRum N CokeRum N CokeRum N Coke11 NSW 65.625 0.000 62.1090.000 0.000 58.594 0

3096 Hugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALL Jive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic C12 NSW 63.125 0.000 60.8590.000 0.000 58.594 0

3007 Chloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHT Canny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny Conqueror13 NSW 61.719 0.000 60.3130.000 0.000 58.906 0

3480 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Meeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah Adagio14 NSW 57.969 0.000 60.2340.000 0.000 62.500 0

20 Maddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTER Don DelanoDon DelanoDon DelanoDon Delano15 NSW 60.469 0.000 59.0630.000 0.000 57.656 0

5121 Ashlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALD Lukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood Manor16 NSW 59.375 0.000 58.9060.000 0.000 58.438 0

2772 Sally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETON Jazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De Roi17 NSW 58.906 0.000 58.8280.000 0.000 58.750 0

5761 Emily SMITHEmily SMITHEmily SMITHEmily SMITH Romulus SilviusRomulus SilviusRomulus SilviusRomulus Silvius18 NSW 56.563 0.000 58.0470.000 0.000 59.531 1

7789 Matilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSON Malijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'or19 NSW 57.656 0.000 57.3440.000 0.000 57.031 0

2764 Hugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALL Arlington Park AgassiArlington Park AgassiArlington Park AgassiArlington Park Agassi20 NSW 55.781 0.000 55.4690.000 0.000 55.156 1

7181 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY AtonementAtonementAtonementAtonement21 NSW 54.219 0.000 53.6720.000 0.000 53.125 0

E: H: C: Penny Wood - (NSW) M: B: Pam Dalrymple - (NSW)Ground Jury:
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gow -Gates Novice Horse2DGow -Gates Novice Horse2DGow -Gates Novice Horse2DGow -Gates Novice Horse2D

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

6403 Grace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAY Celerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park Faberge1 NSW 70.714 0.000 71.35772.000 0.000 0.000 0

3007 Chloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHTChloe CARTWRIGHT Canny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny ConquerorCanny Conqueror2 NSW 69.857 0.000 69.78669.714 0.000 0.000 0

3392 Audrey WESTONAudrey WESTONAudrey WESTONAudrey WESTON Belcam CapersBelcam CapersBelcam CapersBelcam Capers3 NSW 67.857 0.000 68.28668.714 0.000 0.000 0

1882 Charlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIG DantroonDantroonDantroonDantroon4 NSW 66.571 0.000 67.42968.286 0.000 0.000 0

3480 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Meeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah Adagio5 NSW 67.000 0.000 67.35767.714 0.000 0.000 0

5122 Rachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAMRachel ADAM Neversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde WhisperNeversfelde Whisper6 NSW 66.571 0.000 66.21465.857 0.000 0.000 0

6324 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Indianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas Girl7 NSW 65.143 0.000 63.92962.714 0.000 0.000 0

5283 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY Rum N CokeRum N CokeRum N CokeRum N Coke8 NSW 63.143 0.000 63.71464.286 0.000 0.000 0

3096 Hugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALL Jive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic C9 NSW 62.143 0.000 63.28664.429 0.000 0.000 1

3311 Emma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWINEmma-Louise BALDWIN Bradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park RupertBradgate Park Rupert10 NSW 64.714 0.000 63.14361.571 0.000 0.000 0

20 Maddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTER Don DelanoDon DelanoDon DelanoDon Delano11 NSW 61.714 0.000 62.35763.000 0.000 0.000 0

6997 Brianna McCOLLBrianna McCOLLBrianna McCOLLBrianna McCOLL Jungle JiveJungle JiveJungle JiveJungle Jive11 NSW 62.857 0.000 62.35761.857 0.000 0.000 1

4592 Brittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEYBrittant HOEY TS SabrielTS SabrielTS SabrielTS Sabriel13 NSW 63.429 0.000 62.28661.143 0.000 0.000 0

5121 Ashlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALD Lukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood Manor14 NSW 61.429 0.000 60.00058.571 0.000 0.000 0

5492 Marnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAM Danson FlambeauDanson FlambeauDanson FlambeauDanson Flambeau15 NSW 59.286 0.000 59.78660.286 0.000 0.000 1

2764 Hugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALL Arlington Park AgassiArlington Park AgassiArlington Park AgassiArlington Park Agassi16 NSW 61.000 0.000 59.28657.571 0.000 0.000 0

5761 Emily SMITHEmily SMITHEmily SMITHEmily SMITH Romulus SilviusRomulus SilviusRomulus SilviusRomulus Silvius17 NSW 60.714 0.000 58.92957.143 0.000 0.000 0

7789 Matilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSON Malijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'or17 NSW 60.429 0.000 58.92957.429 0.000 0.000 0

7181 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY AtonementAtonementAtonementAtonement19 NSW 57.286 0.000 56.64356.000 0.000 0.000 0

2772 Sally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETON Jazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De Roi19 NSW 57.714 0.000 56.64355.571 0.000 0.000 1

929 Claire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDINGClaire HARDING Jaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee CloudJaybee Cloud21 NSW 54.000 0.000 55.35756.714 0.000 0.000 1

E: Pip Tonkin - (NSW) H: C: Joy Charlton  - (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gow -Gates Novice Pony 2CGow -Gates Novice Pony 2CGow -Gates Novice Pony 2CGow -Gates Novice Pony 2C

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

P807 Brianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHT Baringa First ClassBaringa First ClassBaringa First ClassBaringa First Class1 NSW 67.500 0.000 70.9380.000 0.000 74.375 0

P748 Maddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONES Imperial MilanImperial MilanImperial MilanImperial Milan2 NSW 65.781 0.000 65.6250.000 0.000 65.469 0

P723 Harry COSSHarry COSSHarry COSSHarry COSS Kaluda GoldKaluda GoldKaluda GoldKaluda Gold3 NSW 64.844 0.000 65.5470.000 0.000 66.250 0

P478 Sydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANS FuntasticFuntasticFuntasticFuntastic4 NSW 64.375 0.000 65.1560.000 0.000 65.938 0

P991 Rachel LOLLBACKRachel LOLLBACKRachel LOLLBACKRachel LOLLBACK That's My SpotThat's My SpotThat's My SpotThat's My Spot5 NSW 67.500 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 62.500 0

P70 Hollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYRE Trendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FB6 NSW 63.281 0.000 63.2030.000 0.000 63.125 1

P85 Eliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLI Hillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True Magic7 NSW 60.781 0.000 61.4060.000 0.000 62.031 0

P580 Ella BARNEYElla BARNEYElla BARNEYElla BARNEY True JazzTrue JazzTrue JazzTrue Jazz8 NSW 59.531 0.000 61.1720.000 0.000 62.813 0

P2681 Madeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline Leeden Balena RoyBalena RoyBalena RoyBalena Roy9 VIC 59.219 0.000 60.4690.000 0.000 61.719 0

P071 Madeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALL Farleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh Zebedee10 NSW 57.813 0.000 59.9220.000 0.000 62.031 1

P954 Heidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYER Opal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park Madonna11 NSW 60.469 0.000 59.6090.000 0.000 58.750 0

P975 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Niscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh Torque12 NSW 60.781 0.000 58.2030.000 0.000 55.625 0

E: H: C: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW) M: B: Prue Spurrett - (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gow -Gates Novice Pony 2DGow -Gates Novice Pony 2DGow -Gates Novice Pony 2DGow -Gates Novice Pony 2D

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

P807 Brianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHT Baringa First ClassBaringa First ClassBaringa First ClassBaringa First Class1 NSW 71.429 0.000 67.7140.000 0.000 64.000 0

P748 Maddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONESMaddison JONES Imperial MilanImperial MilanImperial MilanImperial Milan2 NSW 64.429 0.000 62.7140.000 0.000 61.000 0

P478 Sydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANS FuntasticFuntasticFuntasticFuntastic3 NSW 63.571 0.000 61.7140.000 0.000 59.857 0

P071 Madeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALL Farleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh Zebedee4 NSW 61.714 0.000 60.7140.000 0.000 59.714 0

P2681 Madeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline Leeden Balena RoyBalena RoyBalena RoyBalena Roy5 VIC 62.714 0.000 60.2140.000 0.000 57.714 0

P580 Ella BARNEYElla BARNEYElla BARNEYElla BARNEY True JazzTrue JazzTrue JazzTrue Jazz6 NSW 57.714 0.000 58.7140.000 0.000 59.714 1

P723 Harry COSSHarry COSSHarry COSSHarry COSS Kaluda GoldKaluda GoldKaluda GoldKaluda Gold7 NSW 60.000 0.000 58.6430.000 0.000 57.286 0

P70 Hollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYREHollie McINTYRE Trendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FBTrendee FB8 NSW 59.000 0.000 58.3570.000 0.000 57.714 0

P975 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Niscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh Torque9 NSW 56.143 0.000 57.7140.000 0.000 59.286 0

P991 Rachel LOLLBACKRachel LOLLBACKRachel LOLLBACKRachel LOLLBACK That's My SpotThat's My SpotThat's My SpotThat's My Spot10 NSW 57.143 0.000 57.4290.000 0.000 57.714 0

P954 Heidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYER Opal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park Madonna11 NSW 56.857 0.000 56.0710.000 0.000 55.286 1

P85 Eliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLIEliza BABAZOGLI Hillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True MagicHillswood True Magic12 NSW 54.143 0.000 55.2140.000 0.000 56.286 0

E: H: C: Jullian Cobcroft - (NSW) M: B: Mura Love (NZ)Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equissentials Medium 4B (Horse/Pony)Equissentials Medium 4B (Horse/Pony)Equissentials Medium 4B (Horse/Pony)Equissentials Medium 4B (Horse/Pony)

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

5195 Mary WARRENMary WARRENMary WARRENMary WARREN Mindarah Park RamadanMindarah Park RamadanMindarah Park RamadanMindarah Park Ramadan1 NSW 63.472 0.000 63.75064.028 0.000 0.000 0

6435 Isabelle MILLERIsabelle MILLERIsabelle MILLERIsabelle MILLER Heatherton Park CiroHeatherton Park CiroHeatherton Park CiroHeatherton Park Ciro2 NSW 61.250 0.000 62.43163.611 0.000 0.000 0

1149 Charlottee LE HOANGCharlottee LE HOANGCharlottee LE HOANGCharlottee LE HOANG JoepJoepJoepJoep3 NSW 62.500 0.000 62.08361.667 0.000 0.000 0

4879 Jess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAW Wolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham Jamara4 QLD 60.278 0.000 61.94463.611 0.000 0.000 0

1388 Serena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELAND Belcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam Alliance5 NSW 59.167 0.000 61.59764.028 0.000 0.000 0

3257 Georgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSON Arakoola CharmArakoola CharmArakoola CharmArakoola Charm6 NSW 57.639 0.000 59.58361.528 0.000 0.000 0

1356 Eliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLEN Tilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park Topcat7 QLD 55.972 0.000 58.54261.111 0.000 0.000 0

4241 Elizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULIN Colonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black Douglas8 NSW 52.083 0.000 55.90359.722 0.000 0.000 0

P211 Taylah COLLINSTaylah COLLINSTaylah COLLINSTaylah COLLINS Windchimes of LindenWindchimes of LindenWindchimes of LindenWindchimes of Linden9 NSW 54.306 0.000 55.41756.528 0.000 0.000 0

1722 Matilda Jane BERGINMatilda Jane BERGINMatilda Jane BERGINMatilda Jane BERGIN HV BallandoHV BallandoHV BallandoHV Ballando10 NSW 52.361 0.000 53.75055.139 0.000 0.000 0

4490 Tamar ANKESHIANTamar ANKESHIANTamar ANKESHIANTamar ANKESHIAN MistrialMistrialMistrialMistrial11 NSW 53.056 0.000 53.40353.750 0.000 0.000 0

P112 Maddi COLQUHOUNMaddi COLQUHOUNMaddi COLQUHOUNMaddi COLQUHOUN Congarinni Royal SoveriegnCongarinni Royal SoveriegnCongarinni Royal SoveriegnCongarinni Royal Soveriegn12 NSW 51.389 0.000 52.77854.167 0.000 0.000 0

2528 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Mr JacksonMr JacksonMr JacksonMr Jackson13 NSW 46.111 0.000 52.01457.917 0.000 0.000 0

1547 Michaela GlassMichaela GlassMichaela GlassMichaela Glass Ellesby Chief InvaderEllesby Chief InvaderEllesby Chief InvaderEllesby Chief InvaderDNA VIC 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: Mura Love (NZ) H: C: Jill Cobcroft - (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equissentials Medium 4C (Horse/Pony)Equissentials Medium 4C (Horse/Pony)Equissentials Medium 4C (Horse/Pony)Equissentials Medium 4C (Horse/Pony)

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

1149 Charlottee LE HOANGCharlottee LE HOANGCharlottee LE HOANGCharlottee LE HOANG JoepJoepJoepJoep1 NSW 64.500 0.000 65.8750.000 0.000 67.250 1

5195 Mary WARRENMary WARRENMary WARRENMary WARREN Mindarah Park RamadanMindarah Park RamadanMindarah Park RamadanMindarah Park Ramadan2 NSW 66.000 0.000 65.1880.000 0.000 64.375 0

4879 Jess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAWJess SHAW Wolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham JamaraWolfingham Jamara3 QLD 64.500 0.000 64.8750.000 0.000 65.250 0

3257 Georgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSON Arakoola CharmArakoola CharmArakoola CharmArakoola Charm4 NSW 62.750 0.000 64.0630.000 0.000 65.375 0

4241 Elizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULINElizabeth HULIN Colonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black DouglasColonial Black Douglas5 NSW 61.375 0.000 62.0000.000 0.000 62.625 0

2528 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Mr JacksonMr JacksonMr JacksonMr Jackson6 NSW 59.750 0.000 61.5000.000 0.000 63.250 2

1388 Serena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELAND Belcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam AllianceBelcam Alliance7 NSW 60.750 0.000 60.3750.000 0.000 60.000 0

1356 Eliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLENEliza CULLEN Tilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park TopcatTilley Park Topcat8 QLD 59.250 0.000 59.0000.000 0.000 58.750 0

6435 Isabelle MILLERIsabelle MILLERIsabelle MILLERIsabelle MILLER Heatherton Park CiroHeatherton Park CiroHeatherton Park CiroHeatherton Park Ciro9 NSW 59.875 0.000 58.8130.000 0.000 57.750 1

P112 Maddi COLQUHOUNMaddi COLQUHOUNMaddi COLQUHOUNMaddi COLQUHOUN Congarinni Royal SoveriegnCongarinni Royal SoveriegnCongarinni Royal SoveriegnCongarinni Royal Soveriegn10 NSW 55.000 0.000 55.8750.000 0.000 56.750 1

1722 Matilda Jane BERGINMatilda Jane BERGINMatilda Jane BERGINMatilda Jane BERGIN HV BallandoHV BallandoHV BallandoHV Ballando11 NSW 55.625 0.000 55.6250.000 0.000 55.625 0

P211 Taylah COLLINSTaylah COLLINSTaylah COLLINSTaylah COLLINS Windchimes of LindenWindchimes of LindenWindchimes of LindenWindchimes of Linden12 NSW 55.625 0.000 54.7500.000 0.000 53.875 0

4490 Tamar ANKESHIANTamar ANKESHIANTamar ANKESHIANTamar ANKESHIAN MistrialMistrialMistrialMistrial13 NSW 47.750 0.000 49.5630.000 0.000 51.375 0

1547 Michaela GlassMichaela GlassMichaela GlassMichaela Glass Ellesby Chief InvaderEllesby Chief InvaderEllesby Chief InvaderEllesby Chief InvaderDNA VIC 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Veronica Steward (Vic) M: B: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Kotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1CKotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1CKotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1CKotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1C

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

20 Maddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTER Don DelanoDon DelanoDon DelanoDon Delano1 NSW 75.682 0.000 71.7050.000 0.000 67.727 0

6389 Alison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILL LudarikkaLudarikkaLudarikkaLudarikka1 NSW 74.318 0.000 71.7050.000 0.000 69.091 0

6403 Grace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAY Celerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park Faberge3 NSW 72.727 0.000 71.3640.000 0.000 70.000 0

3096 Hugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALL Jive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic C4 NSW 72.045 0.000 70.2270.000 0.000 68.409 0

5649 Sancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLER Revelwood DynastyRevelwood DynastyRevelwood DynastyRevelwood Dynasty5 NSW 72.500 0.000 69.3180.000 0.000 66.136 0

5121 Ashlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALD Lukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood Manor6 NSW 72.955 0.000 68.6360.000 0.000 64.318 0

8888 Sophie SEPERSophie SEPERSophie SEPERSophie SEPER Jupiter RJupiter RJupiter RJupiter R7 NSW 68.182 0.000 67.1590.000 0.000 66.136 0

3480 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Meeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah Adagio8 NSW 68.636 0.000 66.8180.000 0.000 65.000 0

6205 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Meeandah CapellaMeeandah CapellaMeeandah CapellaMeeandah Capella9 NSW 65.000 0.000 66.7050.000 0.000 68.409 0

2442 Jaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTTJaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTTJaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTTJaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTT Inshallah ChallengeInshallah ChallengeInshallah ChallengeInshallah Challenge10 NSW 64.318 0.000 66.1360.000 0.000 67.955 0

1202 Liam HAMSLiam HAMSLiam HAMSLiam HAMS Nova RegalNova RegalNova RegalNova Regal11 NSW 67.955 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 63.864 0

6372 Samantha KINGSamantha KINGSamantha KINGSamantha KING Brentwood Summer SalsaBrentwood Summer SalsaBrentwood Summer SalsaBrentwood Summer Salsa12 NSW 65.682 0.000 64.2050.000 0.000 62.727 0

6324 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Indianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas Girl13 NSW 67.045 0.000 63.8640.000 0.000 60.682 0

5273 April DOCHERTYApril DOCHERTYApril DOCHERTYApril DOCHERTY FI RoxyFI RoxyFI RoxyFI Roxy14 NSW 64.773 0.000 63.7500.000 0.000 62.727 0

2590 Brittany BELLBrittany BELLBrittany BELLBrittany BELL Splash of PaintSplash of PaintSplash of PaintSplash of Paint15 NSW 64.091 0.000 63.2950.000 0.000 62.500 0

4645 Bianca CLARKE-D'APRILBianca CLARKE-D'APRILBianca CLARKE-D'APRILBianca CLARKE-D'APRIL Matavia GwydennMatavia GwydennMatavia GwydennMatavia Gwydenn16 NSW 62.727 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 62.273 0

6588 Harrison RAINNNEHarrison RAINNNEHarrison RAINNNEHarrison RAINNNE SP PhantasticSP PhantasticSP PhantasticSP Phantastic17 NSW 62.273 0.000 62.2730.000 0.000 62.273 0

7789 Matilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSON Malijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'or18 NSW 66.136 0.000 62.1590.000 0.000 58.182 0

2772 Sally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETON Jazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De Roi18 NSW 61.364 0.000 62.1590.000 0.000 62.955 0

5629 Lily PANNELily PANNELily PANNELily PANNE Yarramee LyricalYarramee LyricalYarramee LyricalYarramee LyricalSCR NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Ros Quist - (NSW) M: B: Prue Spurrett - (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Kotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1DKotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1DKotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1DKotara Heart Clinic Preliminary Horse 1D

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

6403 Grace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAYGrace KAY Celerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park FabergeCelerity Park Faberge1 NSW 67.500 0.000 69.6590.000 0.000 71.818 0

6324 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Indianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas GirlIndianas Girl2 NSW 71.591 0.000 67.3860.000 0.000 63.182 0

6389 Alison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILL LudarikkaLudarikkaLudarikkaLudarikka3 NSW 65.682 0.000 67.1590.000 0.000 68.636 0

3480 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Meeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah AdagioMeeandah Adagio4 NSW 62.955 0.000 64.0910.000 0.000 65.227 0

6205 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT Meeandah CapellaMeeandah CapellaMeeandah CapellaMeeandah Capella5 NSW 63.864 0.000 63.7500.000 0.000 63.636 0

8888 Sophie SEPERSophie SEPERSophie SEPERSophie SEPER Jupiter RJupiter RJupiter RJupiter R6 NSW 61.591 0.000 63.6360.000 0.000 65.682 0

1202 Liam HAMSLiam HAMSLiam HAMSLiam HAMS Nova RegalNova RegalNova RegalNova Regal7 NSW 59.773 0.000 62.8410.000 0.000 65.909 0

3096 Hugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALLHugh NEWALL Jive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic CJive Mystic C8 NSW 66.136 0.000 62.7270.000 0.000 59.318 0

20 Maddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTERMaddison FOSTER Don DelanoDon DelanoDon DelanoDon Delano9 NSW 59.773 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 65.227 0

6372 Samantha KINGSamantha KINGSamantha KINGSamantha KING Brentwood Summer SalsaBrentwood Summer SalsaBrentwood Summer SalsaBrentwood Summer Salsa10 NSW 62.045 0.000 62.1590.000 0.000 62.273 0

2590 Brittany BELLBrittany BELLBrittany BELLBrittany BELL Splash of PaintSplash of PaintSplash of PaintSplash of Paint11 NSW 61.591 0.000 61.0230.000 0.000 60.455 0

2772 Sally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETONSally MIDDLETON Jazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De RoiJazz De Roi12 NSW 60.455 0.000 60.1140.000 0.000 59.773 0

7789 Matilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSON Malijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'or13 NSW 61.818 0.000 59.8860.000 0.000 57.955 0

2442 Jaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTTJaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTTJaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTTJaya HORSLEY-ELLIOTT Inshallah ChallengeInshallah ChallengeInshallah ChallengeInshallah Challenge14 NSW 59.545 0.000 59.7730.000 0.000 60.000 0

5649 Sancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLER Revelwood DynastyRevelwood DynastyRevelwood DynastyRevelwood Dynasty15 NSW 57.727 0.000 58.8640.000 0.000 60.000 0

6588 Harrison RAINNNEHarrison RAINNNEHarrison RAINNNEHarrison RAINNNE SP PhantasticSP PhantasticSP PhantasticSP Phantastic16 NSW 58.636 0.000 58.4090.000 0.000 58.182 0

4645 Bianca CLARKE-D'APRILBianca CLARKE-D'APRILBianca CLARKE-D'APRILBianca CLARKE-D'APRIL Matavia GwydennMatavia GwydennMatavia GwydennMatavia Gwydenn17 NSW 58.864 0.000 57.2730.000 0.000 55.682 0

5273 April DOCHERTYApril DOCHERTYApril DOCHERTYApril DOCHERTY FI RoxyFI RoxyFI RoxyFI Roxy18 NSW 57.727 0.000 55.6820.000 0.000 53.636 1

5121 Ashlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALDAshlee MACDONALD Lukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood ManorLukewood ManorSCR NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5629 Lily PANNELily PANNELily PANNELily PANNE Yarramee LyricalYarramee LyricalYarramee LyricalYarramee LyricalSCR NSW 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Pam Dalrymple - (NSW) M: B: Robyn Targa - (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Dressage NSW Preliminary Pony 1CDressage NSW Preliminary Pony 1CDressage NSW Preliminary Pony 1CDressage NSW Preliminary Pony 1C

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

P967 Brianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHT Baringa Great ExpectationsBaringa Great ExpectationsBaringa Great ExpectationsBaringa Great Expectations1 NSW 68.864 0.000 70.22771.591 0.000 0.000 0

P932 Shilo HARVEYShilo HARVEYShilo HARVEYShilo HARVEY Corvan Park Miss AttitudeCorvan Park Miss AttitudeCorvan Park Miss AttitudeCorvan Park Miss Attitude2 NSW 64.773 0.000 68.97773.182 0.000 0.000 0

P1762 Allysse SMITHAllysse SMITHAllysse SMITHAllysse SMITH Maytime RiverdanceMaytime RiverdanceMaytime RiverdanceMaytime Riverdance3 VIC 67.045 0.000 68.06869.091 0.000 0.000 0

P951 Rachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEB Glynyarra Park ClassicGlynyarra Park ClassicGlynyarra Park ClassicGlynyarra Park Classic4 NSW 67.273 0.000 66.81866.364 0.000 0.000 0

P478 Sydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANS FuntasticFuntasticFuntasticFuntastic5 NSW 67.045 0.000 66.25065.455 0.000 0.000 0

P074 Rachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEB Somerfield Sound of MusicSomerfield Sound of MusicSomerfield Sound of MusicSomerfield Sound of Music6 NSW 64.091 0.000 64.54565.000 0.000 0.000 0

P913 Kate WORSHOPKate WORSHOPKate WORSHOPKate WORSHOP Emjay EternityEmjay EternityEmjay EternityEmjay Eternity7 NSW 61.364 0.000 64.09166.818 0.000 0.000 0

P954 Heidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYER Opal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park Madonna8 NSW 63.182 0.000 62.27361.364 0.000 0.000 0

P945 Georgia COFFEYGeorgia COFFEYGeorgia COFFEYGeorgia COFFEY Willowcroft Regal HarmonyWillowcroft Regal HarmonyWillowcroft Regal HarmonyWillowcroft Regal Harmony9 NSW 62.500 0.000 62.04561.591 0.000 0.000 0

P621 Jade MOXEYJade MOXEYJade MOXEYJade MOXEY Miss DallianceMiss DallianceMiss DallianceMiss Dalliance10 NSW 60.682 0.000 60.90961.136 0.000 0.000 0

P2681 Madeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline Leeden Balena RoyBalena RoyBalena RoyBalena Roy11 VIC 62.273 0.000 58.52354.773 0.000 0.000 0

P892 Sancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLER Yorkston BanditYorkston BanditYorkston BanditYorkston Bandit12 NSW 63.409 0.000 57.50051.591 0.000 0.000 0

P887 Tatum IrvineTatum IrvineTatum IrvineTatum Irvine Bamborough HurrahBamborough HurrahBamborough HurrahBamborough Hurrah13 NSW 56.818 0.000 55.56854.318 0.000 0.000 0

P975 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Niscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh Torque14 NSW 56.364 0.000 55.11453.864 0.000 0.000 0

P944 Anika CLARKE-D'APRILEAnika CLARKE-D'APRILEAnika CLARKE-D'APRILEAnika CLARKE-D'APRILE Captain Jack DanielsCaptain Jack DanielsCaptain Jack DanielsCaptain Jack Daniels15 NSW 56.364 0.000 54.43252.500 0.000 0.000 0

P824 Sydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANS Dara Park Tequila SunriseDara Park Tequila SunriseDara Park Tequila SunriseDara Park Tequila Sunrise16 NSW 52.500 0.000 54.20555.909 0.000 0.000 0

E: Jill Cobcroft - (NSW) H: C: Veronica Steward (Vic) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Toshiba Australia Preliminary Pony 1DToshiba Australia Preliminary Pony 1DToshiba Australia Preliminary Pony 1DToshiba Australia Preliminary Pony 1D

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

P951 Rachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEB Glynyarra Park ClassicGlynyarra Park ClassicGlynyarra Park ClassicGlynyarra Park Classic1 NSW 68.636 0.000 71.7050.000 0.000 74.773 0

P824 Sydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANS Dara Park Tequila SunriseDara Park Tequila SunriseDara Park Tequila SunriseDara Park Tequila Sunrise2 NSW 66.136 0.000 69.6590.000 0.000 73.182 0

P621 Jade MOXEYJade MOXEYJade MOXEYJade MOXEY Miss DallianceMiss DallianceMiss DallianceMiss Dalliance3 NSW 68.182 0.000 69.6590.000 0.000 71.136 0

P967 Brianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHTBrianna CARTWRIGHT Baringa Great ExpectationsBaringa Great ExpectationsBaringa Great ExpectationsBaringa Great Expectations4 NSW 68.409 0.000 69.0910.000 0.000 69.773 0

P478 Sydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANSSydney EVANS FuntasticFuntasticFuntasticFuntastic5 NSW 62.955 0.000 67.3860.000 0.000 71.818 0

P932 Shilo HARVEYShilo HARVEYShilo HARVEYShilo HARVEY Corvan Park Miss AttitudeCorvan Park Miss AttitudeCorvan Park Miss AttitudeCorvan Park Miss Attitude6 NSW 67.955 0.000 66.2500.000 0.000 64.545 0

P1762 Allysse SMITHAllysse SMITHAllysse SMITHAllysse SMITH Maytime RiverdanceMaytime RiverdanceMaytime RiverdanceMaytime Riverdance7 VIC 65.000 0.000 65.9090.000 0.000 66.818 0

P945 Georgia COFFEYGeorgia COFFEYGeorgia COFFEYGeorgia COFFEY Willowcroft Regal HarmonyWillowcroft Regal HarmonyWillowcroft Regal HarmonyWillowcroft Regal Harmony8 NSW 65.682 0.000 63.6360.000 0.000 61.591 0

P913 Kate WORSHOPKate WORSHOPKate WORSHOPKate WORSHOP Emjay EternityEmjay EternityEmjay EternityEmjay Eternity9 NSW 63.182 0.000 61.5910.000 0.000 60.000 0

P074 Rachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEBRachael RAHEB Somerfield Sound of MusicSomerfield Sound of MusicSomerfield Sound of MusicSomerfield Sound of Music10 NSW 59.318 0.000 61.1360.000 0.000 62.955 0

P2681 Madeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline LeedenMadeline Leeden Balena RoyBalena RoyBalena RoyBalena Roy11 VIC 59.545 0.000 60.7950.000 0.000 62.045 0

P954 Heidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYERHeidi-Rose de KOEYER Opal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park MadonnaOpal Park Madonna12 NSW 57.500 0.000 58.4090.000 0.000 59.318 0

P887 Tatum IrvineTatum IrvineTatum IrvineTatum Irvine Bamborough HurrahBamborough HurrahBamborough HurrahBamborough Hurrah13 NSW 57.273 0.000 57.8410.000 0.000 58.409 0

P975 Joesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVERJoesephine LAVER Niscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh TorqueNiscinda Welsh Torque14 NSW 58.409 0.000 57.7270.000 0.000 57.045 0

P944 Anika CLARKE-D'APRILEAnika CLARKE-D'APRILEAnika CLARKE-D'APRILEAnika CLARKE-D'APRILE Captain Jack DanielsCaptain Jack DanielsCaptain Jack DanielsCaptain Jack Daniels15 NSW 57.045 0.000 55.1140.000 0.000 53.182 0

P892 Sancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLERSancha BUTLER Yorkston BanditYorkston BanditYorkston BanditYorkston Bandit16 NSW 52.045 0.000 53.6360.000 0.000 55.227 0

E: H: C: Beth Turner - (NSW) M: B: Carolyn Lieutenant - (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Toshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - Under 15 yearsToshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - Under 15 yearsToshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - Under 15 yearsToshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - Under 15 years

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

5492 Marnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAMMarnie CLAPHAM Danson FlambeauDanson FlambeauDanson FlambeauDanson Flambeau1 NSW 74.500 0.000 74.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5622 Sarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAYSarah FARRAWAY WisdomWisdomWisdomWisdom2 NSW 69.000 0.000 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7789 Matilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSONMatilda ANDERSON Malijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'orMalijo Danari D'or3 NSW 65.000 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P071 Madeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALLMadeline SMALL Farleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh ZebedeeFarleigh Zebedee4 NSW 59.500 0.000 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P913 Kate WORSHOPKate WORSHOPKate WORSHOPKate WORSHOP Emjay EternityEmjay EternityEmjay EternityEmjay Eternity4 NSW 59.500 0.000 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

1358 Maggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCKMaggie HITCHCOCK Courtlands TrinityCourtlands TrinityCourtlands TrinityCourtlands Trinity6 NSW 58.500 0.000 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Score M: B:Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Toshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - 15 years & OverToshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - 15 years & OverToshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - 15 years & OverToshiba Australia Dressage NSW Scholarship - 15 years & Over

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

1882 Charlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIGCharlotte CRAIG DantroonDantroonDantroonDantroon1 NSW 67.500 0.000 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

3257 Georgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSONGeorgia GLASSON Arakoola CharmArakoola CharmArakoola CharmArakoola Charm2 NSW 63.000 0.000 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

6106 Tessa GUNNTessa GUNNTessa GUNNTessa GUNN Barsham SunspecksBarsham SunspecksBarsham SunspecksBarsham Sunspecks3 NSW 62.500 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 0

E: H: C: Score M: B:Ground Jury:



Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Airglide Towbars FEI Intermediate I (2009)Airglide Towbars FEI Intermediate I (2009)Airglide Towbars FEI Intermediate I (2009)Airglide Towbars FEI Intermediate I (2009)

Sunday, 15 July 2012

%  ScoreC ME H B Err

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships

141 Megan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANTMegan BRYANT DonnabellaDonnabellaDonnabellaDonnabella1 NSW 67.632 63.947 66.62368.289 0.000 0.000 0

P321 Alison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILLAlison GILL Bamborough EpicBamborough EpicBamborough EpicBamborough Epic2 NSW 63.947 61.579 62.76362.763 0.000 0.000 0

539 Lucy BURTLucy BURTLucy BURTLucy BURT ConcordanceConcordanceConcordanceConcordance3 NSW 64.737 60.921 62.14960.789 0.000 0.000 1

P613 Serena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELANDSerena IRELAND He's A RockstarHe's A RockstarHe's A RockstarHe's A Rockstar4 NSW 59.605 56.711 57.93957.500 0.000 0.000 0

2560 Jasmine CLARKJasmine CLARKJasmine CLARKJasmine CLARK UQG GalahadUQG GalahadUQG GalahadUQG Galahad5 NSW 57.237 58.553 56.93055.000 0.000 0.000 1

391 Brittinee SMITHBrittinee SMITHBrittinee SMITHBrittinee SMITH Belcam AarchonBelcam AarchonBelcam AarchonBelcam Aarchon6 NSW 54.605 49.079 51.09649.605 0.000 0.000 0

E: Sue Cunningham - (NSW) H: C: Jan Geary - (NSW) M: Veronica Steward (Vic) B:Ground Jury:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Technical/Artistic and Rank

% Score

Pryde's EasiFeed Preliminary Freestyle (Horse/Pony)

3096

Saturday, 14 July 2012s2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championship

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Rider Horse
No.

Bridle 

Place

Hugh NEWALL Jive Mystic C

NSW BJodie NEWALL, (Jive Magic x Richmead Davos), Blk/ W
1

71.250 0.000 (0) 70.000 71.094(1)(1)

75.000 0.000 (0) 68.125 (1)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

73.13 0.00 69.06 0.00 0.00

P824 Sydney EVANS Dara Park Tequila Sunrise

NSW ting), C/ AxWlshSydney EVANS, (Loriot Freestyler x Dara Park Enchan
2

69.375 0.000 (0) 66.875 67.969(3)(2)

70.000 0.000 (0) 65.625 (4)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

69.69 0.00 66.25 0.00 0.00

4645 Bianca CLARKE-D'APRILE Matavia Gwydenn

NSW Bianca CLARKE-D'APRILE, Gr/
3

67.500 0.000 (0) 65.000 67.031(4)(5)

68.750 0.000 (0) 66.875 (2)(4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.13 0.00 65.94 0.00 0.00

P913 Kate WORSHOP Emjay Eternity

NSW Lodge Spring Holly), C/ ARPKate Worshop, (Harrington Park State Affair x King 
4

69.375 0.000 (0) 63.750 66.875(5)(2)

71.875 0.000 (0) 62.500 (6)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

70.63 0.00 63.13 0.00 0.00

P1762 Allysse SMITH Maytime Riverdance

VIC G/ PtAPSBAllysse SMITH, (Janlyn Jet Stream x Yatala Nisha), 
5

63.750 0.000 (0) 68.125 65.781(2)(7)

65.000 0.000 (0) 66.250 (3)(8)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

64.38 0.00 67.19 0.00 0.00

6372 Samantha KING Brentwood Summer Salsa

NSW Samantha KING, (Romeo x Centa Glow), C/ TBxWB
6

68.125 0.000 (0) 63.750 65.469(5)(4)

67.500 0.000 (0) 62.500 (6)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.81 0.00 63.13 0.00 0.00

P944 Anika CLARKE-D'APRILE Captain Jack Daniels

NSW Bianca CLARKE-D'APRILE, Bsk/ Wsh
7

65.625 0.000 (0) 60.000 64.063(8)(6)

66.875 0.000 (0) 63.750 (5)(6)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

66.25 0.00 61.88 0.00 0.00

7789 Matilda ANDERSON Malijo Danari D'or

NSW ew Danielle), Pal/ TBxMatilda ANDERSON, (Moorella Shilo Levey x Valley Vi
8

62.500 0.000 (0) 63.125 63.594(7)(8)

66.250 0.000 (0) 62.500 (6)(7)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

64.38 0.00 62.81 0.00 0.00

P887 Tatum Irvine Bamborough Hurrah

NSW ain Call), G/ RPTracie Irvine, (Bamborough Patriarch x Cimarron Cut
9

62.500 0.000 (0) 58.750 60.625(9)(8)

65.000 0.000 (0) 56.250 (9)(8)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.75 0.00 57.50 0.00 0.00

Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:51:56 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

B:C: Sue Cunningham - (NSW) M:E: Mura Love (NZ) H:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Technical/Artistic and Rank

% Score

The NRG Team Novice Freestyle (Horse/Pony)

3480

Sunday, 15 July 2012s2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championship

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Rider Horse
No.

Bridle 

Place

Megan BRYANT Meeandah Adagio

NSW  Bay/ WBChris Hardwicke, (Aachimedes x Northern Catherine),
1

73.750 0.000 (0) 72.500 74.688%(1)(1)

80.000 0.000 (0) 72.500 (1)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

76.88 0.00 72.50 0.00 0.00

P478 Sydney EVANS Funtastic

NSW Sydney EVANS, Pal/
2

67.083 0.000 (0) 66.250 70.208%(4)(6)

80.000 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

73.54 0.00 66.88 0.00 0.00

6324 Joesephine LAVER Indianas Girl

NSW Megan LAVER, (Jive Magic x AEA Indiana), Bay/ WB
3

71.250 0.000 (0) 65.833 69.896%(5)(2)

76.250 0.000 (0) 66.250 (5)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

73.75 0.00 66.04 0.00 0.00

5121 Ashlee MACDONALD Lukewood Manor

NSW Cassablanca), Chestnut/ WBAshlee MACDONALD, (Gilbachtel Lorenzo x Gilbachtek 
4

70.000 0.000 (0) 65.417 68.854%(6)(3)

76.250 0.000 (0) 63.750 (8)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

73.13 0.00 64.58 0.00 0.00

5283 Sarah FARRAWAY Rum N Coke

NSW Toby FARRAWAY, (Rotspon x Riedel), Bl/ WB
5

68.750 0.000 (0) 67.083 68.333%(2)(4)

71.250 0.000 (0) 66.250 (5)(6)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

70.00 0.00 66.67 0.00 0.00

P723 Harry COSS Kaluda Gold

NSW at), Bsk/ AxWHarry Coss, (Poessee De Marouk x Cymru Trick or Tre
6

67.083 0.000 (0) 65.000 67.083%(7)(6)

73.750 0.000 (0) 62.500 (9)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

70.42 0.00 63.75 0.00 0.00

P1762 Allysse SMITH Maytime Riverdance

VIC G/ PtAPSBAllysse SMITH, (Janlyn Jet Stream x Yatala Nisha), 
7

67.917 0.000 (0) 65.000 66.979%(7)(5)

68.750 0.000 (0) 66.250 (5)(10)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.33 0.00 65.63 0.00 0.00

P748 Maddison JONES Imperial Milan

NSW Louise), Br/ WshBMaddison JONES, (Downland Warrior x Weston Mareiie-
8

64.583 0.000 (0) 66.667 66.563%(3)(9)

67.500 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2)(12)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

66.04 0.00 67.08 0.00 0.00

P580 Ella BARNEY True Jazz

NSW Ella BARNEY, Gr/ Welsh
9

60.833 0.000 (0) 64.583 65.729%(9)(12)

70.000 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2)(7)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

65.42 0.00 66.04 0.00 0.00

2764 Hugh NEWALL Arlington Park Agassi

NSW BHugh NEWALL, (Contango II x Philadelphia), Br/ WBxT
10

65.000 0.000 (0) 60.000 64.375%(12)(8)

70.000 0.000 (0) 62.500 (9)(7)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.50 0.00 61.25 0.00 0.00

Scoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:52:17 PM



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Technical/Artistic and Rank

% Score

The NRG Team Novice Freestyle (Horse/Pony)

P2681

Sunday, 15 July 2012s2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championship

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Rider Horse
No.

Bridle 

Place

Madeline Leeden Balena Roy

VIC Semali), c/ RPxWMadeline Leeden, (Fairlight Acres Royalist x Enqhy 
11

64.167 0.000 (0) 61.667 63.021%(10)(10)

67.500 0.000 (0) 58.750 (11)(12)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

65.83 0.00 60.21 0.00 0.00

P991 Rachel LOLLBACK That's My Spot

NSW Rachel Lollback, G/ Welsh
12

62.917 0.000 (0) 60.833 62.500%(11)(11)

68.750 0.000 (0) 57.500 (12)(10)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

65.83 0.00 59.17 0.00 0.00

P954 Heidi-Rose de KOEYER Opal Park Madonna

NSW Verity), B/ AWBHeidi-Rose de KOEYER, (Richmeed Medallion x Ralvon 
13

59.167 0.000 (0) 57.500 60.729%(13)(13)

70.000 0.000 (0) 56.250 (13)(7)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

64.58 0.00 56.88 0.00 0.00

6997 Brianna McCOLL Jungle Jive

NSW a), B/ WBBrianna McCOLL, (Jive Magic x Tyrinity Arglen Geish
DNA

0.000 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Scoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:52:17 PM



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Technical/Artistic and Rank

% Score

le (Horse/Pony)Alexander Park Dressage Club Inc Elementary Freesty

1200

Saturday, 14 July 2012s2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championship

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Rider Horse
No.

Bridle 

Place

Grace KAY Karingal Jamirquai

NSW Grace KAY, (Jive Magic x Karingal Symphony), Ch/ WB
1 66.000 0.000 (0) 65.500 67.375%(1)(2)

68.000 0.000 (0) 70.000 (1)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.00 0.00 67.75 0.00 0.00

3751 Breanna TILLITZKI Jewel Magic Light

NSW Breanna TILLITZKI, (Jive Magic x Socialight), B/ WB
2 67.750 0.000 (0) 65.250 66.750%(2)(1)

67.000 0.000 (0) 67.000 (2)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.38 0.00 66.13 0.00 0.00

P481 Timothy HITCHCOCK Ratash Sir Oliver

NSW Timonthy HITCHCOCK, Ch/
3 65.000 0.000 (0) 62.750 64.688%(3)(3)

66.000 0.000 (0) 65.000 (3)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

65.50 0.00 63.88 0.00 0.00

3007 Chloe CARTWRIGHT Canny Conqueror

NSW BChloe Cartwright, (Canny Lad x Come in Glory), B/ T
4 64.750 0.000 (0) 59.250 61.000%(4)(4)

62.000 0.000 (0) 58.000 (5)(4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.38 0.00 58.63 0.00 0.00

1358 Maggie HITCHCOCK Courtlands Trinity

NSW ana), G/ WBxMaggie Hitchcock, (Trinity Avante x Willow Pines Di
5 59.500 0.000 (0) 54.000 58.625%(5)(5)

61.000 0.000 (0) 60.000 (4)(5)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

60.25 0.00 57.00 0.00 0.00

P211 Taylah COLLINS Windchimes of Linden

NSW d), Bb/ RPTaylah COLLINS, (Neehans Rhythm and Rhyme x Solarbe
6 33.250 0.000 (0) 31.500 40.188%(6)(6)

44.000 0.000 (0) 52.000 (6)(6)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

38.63 0.00 41.75 0.00 0.00

Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:52:34 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

B:C: Sue Cunningham - (NSW) M:E: Mura Love (NZ) H:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Technical/Artistic and Rank

% Score

Equestrian NSW Medium Freestyle (Horse/Pony)

4879

Sunday, 15 July 2012s2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championship

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Rider Horse
No.

Bridle 

Place

Jess SHAW Wolfingham Jamara

QLD Jess Shaw, (Jive Magic x Wolfingham Marina), B/ QB
1

69.000 0.000 (0) 64.250 66.563%(1)(1)

69.000 0.000 (0) 64.000 (2)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

69.00 0.00 64.13 0.00 0.00

1149 Charlottee LE HOANG Joep

NSW Charlottee LE HOANG, (Jive Magic x Olympic), / DWB
2

64.000 0.000 (0) 63.000 64.500%(2)(2)

62.000 0.000 (0) 69.000 (1)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.00 0.00 66.00 0.00 0.00

2528 Megan BRYANT Mr Jackson

NSW Megan BRYANT, (Jive Magic x Shannon), Bay/ WB
3

63.750 0.000 (0) 58.500 61.813%(3)(3)

63.000 0.000 (0) 62.000 (4)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.38 0.00 60.25 0.00 0.00

6435 Isabelle MILLER Heatherton Park Ciro

NSW / HannIsabelle Miller, (Contango II x Belcam Jubilee), Bk
4

62.500 0.000 (0) 57.000 60.375%(4)(4)

59.000 0.000 (0) 63.000 (3)(4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

60.75 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00

4490 Tamar ANKESHIAN Mistrial

NSW Arpy ANKESHIAN, (Willingle x Silken Mist), Bay/ TB
5

60.250 0.000 (0) 54.500 57.688%(5)(5)

59.000 0.000 (0) 57.000 (5)(4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

59.63 0.00 55.75 0.00 0.00

1356 Eliza CULLEN Tilley Park Topcat

QLD Cassandra), C/ RPEliza Cullen, (Urubula Regal Promise x Tilley park 
RET

0.000 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:52:49 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

B:C: Veronica Steward (Vic) M:E: Jan Geary - (NSW) H:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET
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Technical/Artistic and Rank

% Score

Horse in the Box Advanced Freestyle (Horse/Pony)

2186

Saturday, 14 July 2012s2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championship

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

Rider Horse
No.

Bridle 

Place

Breanna TILLITZKI Fiji R

NSW Rozzie RYAN, (Florencio x Hawaii), Bl/ WB
1

62.000 0.000 (0) 63.000 63.250%(1)(2)

66.000 0.000 (0) 62.000 (1)(2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

64.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 0.00

P84 Sancha BUTLER Goldshaft Moonshadow

NSW , Bay/ Part ArabianSancha BUTLER, (Tristra, Momus x Goldshaft Jay Bee)
2

63.000 0.000 (0) 60.500 63.125%(3)(1)

68.000 0.000 (0) 61.000 (3)(1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

65.50 0.00 60.75 0.00 0.00

2712 Caitlin CULLEN Hilltop Rhahmon

QLD Caitlin Cullen, (Fenwick Rhahhal x Manador), B/ WB
HC

59.500 0.000 (0) 61.500 62.000%(2)(3)

65.000 0.000 (0) 62.000 (1)(3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

62.25 0.00 61.75 0.00 0.00

Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:53:01 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

B:C: Jan Geary - (NSW) M:E: Mura Love (NZ) H:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

Main Event Photography FEI Intermediate I Freestyle

Place

Bridle 

No.
Rider Horse

Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2012 Brighton Saddlery NSW Young Rider Championships Sunday, 15 July 2012

141 Megan BRYANT Donnabella1
Megan BRYANT, (Don Ramiro x Shannon), Bay/ WBNSW

65.000 0.000 (0) 65.000 (1) 67.875%(1)

69.000 0.000 (0) 68.000 (1)(1)

67.250 (1)

73.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.00 0.00 66.50 70.13 0.00

P321 Alison GILL Bamborough Epic2
Alison GILL, (Silkwood Puss N Boots x Bamborough Elegance), Gr/ RPNSW

65.000 0.000 (0) 63.750 (2) 66.917%(1)

69.000 0.000 (0) 68.000 (1)(1)

64.750 (2)

71.000 (2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.00 0.00 65.88 67.88 0.00

539 Lucy BURT Concordance3
Lucy BURT, (Contango II x Belcam Atlanta), Br/ WBNSW

61.000 0.000 (0) 61.750 (3) 64.000%(3)

64.000 0.000 (0) 63.000 (3)(3)

64.250 (3)

70.000 (3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

62.50 0.00 62.38 67.13 0.00

P613 Serena IRELAND He's A Rockstar4
Victoria IRELAND, G/ ArabXNSW

59.250 0.000 (0) 57.750 (4) 61.125%(4)

64.000 0.000 (0) 60.000 (4)(3)

58.750 (4)

67.000 (4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

61.63 0.00 58.88 62.88 0.00

2560 Jasmine CLARK UQG Galahad5
Jessica CLARK, (Gullit x What A Thrill), Ch/ WBNSW

49.500 0.000 (0) 52.750 (5) 56.042%(5)

52.000 0.000 (0) 59.000 (5)(6)

56.000 (5)

67.000 (4)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

50.75 0.00 55.88 61.50 0.00

391 Brittinee SMITH Belcam Aarchon6
Brittinee Smith, (Aachen x Fourwinds Fama), C/ WBNSW

48.250 0.000 (0) 47.500 (6) 53.542%(6)

58.000 0.000 (0) 57.000 (6)(5)

46.500 (6)

64.000 (6)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

53.13 0.00 52.25 55.25 0.00

Printed at  Sunday, 15 July 2012 4:53:15 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: Carolyn Lieutenant (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham - (NSW) M: Beth Turner (NSW B:


